Centerline Events (@ HITS -

June 2016
Schedule of Classes

Saturday, June 18, 2016

Ring 1

Class 157, FEI Junior Team

Brahm, Amanda McAuliffe
Firmamento, Asia Ondaatje Rupert
Sandokan, Chloe Cheret

Rodney, Grace Brennan

Veno L, Siena Harris-Gissler
Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine
Destination, Sophia Calve
Samson 494, Claire Murphy
Diozar, Caroline Nicholson

Twelfth Night, Asia Ondaatje Rupert

Zola, Siena Harris-Gissler

Leuns Veld's Duco, Amanda McAuliffe

Majestik LHF, Jessica Spracklin
Macao, Elizabeth Bortuzzo
***Break***

Class 155, Young Horse Test of Choice

Don Cesar, Cesar Parra
Giuliano B, Karin Persson
Chancellor, Christian Garweg
Bojing, David Collins

Dynamica, Kate Boldt

Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover
Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana
Dublin, Emily Smith

Starlight, Kristin Wagner
Lasserre, Giulia Cohen

Santino, Heather Ward
wex_nch**

Teimir HB, Jannike Gray

Up to Date, Kimberley Dougherty
Dante's Inferno, Breanna Sprik
Roxorella, Marie Louise Barrett
Delilah CH, Kira Steines

Jello Van De Meer, Jeffrey Lindberg

FEI6
FEI5
FEI5
FEI6

Roseview's Lex Lennard, Elizabeth Niemi

Zodan, Linda Currie
Tucker, Anita Von Schoenborn
Palermo, Molly Marion

Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon

Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra

Lerele ARB, Kimberley Dougherty

8:00 AM 315
8:09 AM 98
8:18 AM 166
8:27 AM 345
8:36 AM 52
8:45 AM 215
8:54 AM 349
9:03 AM 109
9:12 AM 773
9:21 AM 99
9:30 AM 51
9:39 AM 314
Class 158, FEI YR Team
9:48 AM 775
9:57 AM 317
10:06 AM
10:26 AM 84
10:35 AM 772
10:44 AM 96
10:53 AM 85
Class 152, FEI Intermediate I
11:02 AM 78
11:11 AM 313
11:20 AM 777
11:29 AM 92
11:38 AM 320
11:47 AM 208
11:56 AM 53
12:05 PM
12:55 PM 63
Class 151, FEI Prix St. George
1:04PM 780
1:13 PM 248
1:22 PM 228
1:31 PM 239
1:40 PM 306
1:49 PM 68
1:58 PM 7
2:07 PM 76
2:16 PM 233
2:25 PM 66
2:34 PM 83
2:43 PM 783
2:52 PM

***Bragktr*

OO0 O0OLPOLDO

OO0 OO

Q
Q

Doreen Horsey at
Jr/Yg Rider

C; Lisa Hyslop at B

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Doreen Horsey at
Jr/Yg Rider

C; Lisa Hyslop at B

Jr/Yg Rider

Doreen Horsey at

C; Lisa Hyslop at C

Open
Open
Open
Open
Doreen Horsey at C
Open
Q  AdutAm.
Q Open -
Q Jr/YgRider
Q  AdutAm.
Q Jr/YgRider
Q Open T
Q Open T
Doreen Horsey at C
Q Open
Open -
Q Open -
Q Open -
Q Open -
Q Open -
Q  AdutAm.
Q AdutAm.
Adult Am.
Q  AdutAm.
Open T
Q Open T
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Ring 1

Class 172, Materiale Mares 4 & Syo

3:12 PM 323 Felicity RSF by Royal Prince out of Larisa (Maraton)
Owner/Breeder: Renae Perpetua/N/A

Class 174, Materiale Stallions & Geldings 4 & 5yo

3:27 PM 230 Fuerst Roemer GCF by Furst Romancier out of Refina (Ravallo)
Owner/Breeder: Rayana Woodruff/N/A

Class 170, Dressage Seat Equitation
3:42 PM 342 Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis
Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1

4:00 PM 74 Linked In, Sandra Cohen

4:08 PM 64 Kamelot, Kate Faulkner

4:16 PM 336 Cano Cristales, Sandra Holden

4:24 PM 104 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa

4:32 PM 224 Legacy's Conquistador Del Sol, Caitlin Smith
4:40 PM 308 HB Dschafar, Sara Schmitt

4:48 PM 236 Festivo MR, Mette Larsen

4:56 PM 242 Floniro R, Jennifer Marchand

5:04 PM 786 Laurel, Lauren Chumley

Doreen Horsey at C
Open

Doreen Horsey at C
Adult Am.

Doreen Horsey at C
Jr/'Yg Rider
Doreen Horsey at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Ring 2

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1

8:00 AM 58 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray

8:07 AM 324 Favory Marinna I, Brian Russell

8:14 AM 65 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes

8:21 AM 222 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni

8:28 AM 230 Fuerst Roemer GCF, Rayana Woodruff
8:35 AM 210 Guilder, Adam Gershberg

8:42 AM 93 Whisper, Roberta Amedio

8:49 AM 791 North Lake Way, Susan Ballek

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1

8:56 AM 322 Olivia RSF, Breanna Sprik

9:03 AM 70 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King

9:10 AM 335 Genius, Katie Lee Patton

9:17 AM 75 Legolas, Kirsten Gray

9:24 AM 779 Whaiting to Waltz, Ann Sherwood

9:31 AM 86 Shengli, David Collins

9:38 AM 339 Codriaan, Frederick Magazzeni

9:45 AM 348 Hotstreak CF, Lauren Chumley

9:52 AM 72 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell

9:59 AM 80 The Sun Also Rises, Susan Sapino
10:06 AM 785 Sinatras Rose RS, Rebecca Cowden
10:13 AM **Break***

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2

10:33 AM 346 Who'll Stop The Rayn, Micah Andrews
10:41 AM 73 Cheval Z, Laci Keating

10:49 AM 327 Perchance to Dream, Samantha Radesky
10:57 AM 249 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler
11:05 AM 318 Dhelmonico, Dana Nause

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2

11:13 AM 332 San Rio, Gabriel Armando
11:21 AM 347 Gabriella Rossellini, Gillian Cowley
11:29 AM 341 Orry-S, Frederick Magazzeni

Class 180, Dressage Rider Test of Choice
11:37 AM 330 De'Eva Ella Rose, Mary Jo Zanolli RT
Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3

11:46 AM 338 Richochet, Kim Mullins
11:54 AM 304 He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen
12:02 PM ***Lunch***
12:52 PM 152 Diego, Lisa Postleb Kaptein
1:00 PM 307 Oakley, Janel Tempalski
1:08 PM 235 Set Me On Fire, Mette Larsen
1:16 PM 344 Deveroux, Debra Case
1:24 PM 86 Shengli, David Collins
1:32 PM 792 Avagail, Stephanie Weber
1:40 PM 97 Lhittle Rascal, Rebecca Cowden
1:48 PM 787 Rivendell, Jessie Hayes
1:56 PM 339 Codriaan, Frederick Magazzeni
2:04 PM 343 HPF Arrow, Emma Bell Swartout
2:12 PM 72 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell
2:20 PM 70 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King
2:28 PM 79 Grand Cru, Susan Sapino
2:36 PM 790 Shaman, Olav Drehn

[ol's)

00O

OO0 P0OLLOLDO

Susan Roberto at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Susan Roberto at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Susan Roberto at C

Adult Am.

Jr/'Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Susan Roberto at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Susan Roberto at C
Open

Susan Roberto at C

Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Ring 2

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3

2:44 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:28 PM
3:36 PM
3:44 PM
3:52 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM

81
90
225

245
241
346

59
327
319
132
304
781

Gero vom Schifferhof, Christina Lane
Gabriel SES, Courtney Budd

Another Chapter, Debra Raben
+*Bregk***

Lilly of the Valley, Jennifer Marchand
Courante, Deborah Marsden

Who'll Stop The Rayn, Micah Andrews
Beija Flor, Jannike Gray

Perchance to Dream, Samantha Radesky
Deluxe Design, Jerome Ferro

Willem, Stephen Trevor

He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen
Magical Mr Mistoffelees, Kimberley Dougherty

o 0

OO0 OOOLO

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Susan Roberto at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016 Ring 3

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C
8:00 AM 785 Sinatras Rose RS, Rebecca Cowden Open
8:08AM 322 Olivia RSF, Breanna Sprik Open -
816 AM 335 Genius, Katie Lee Patton Open -
8:24 AM 342 Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis Jr/Yg Rider -
8:32 AM 79 Grand Cru, Susan Sapino Open -
8:40 AM 343 HPF Arrow, Emma Bell Swartout AdultAm.
8:48AM 231 Eros, Desiree Olive Ji/YgRider
8:56 AM 97 Lhittle Rascal, Rebecca Cowden Open T
Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C
9:04 AM 62 Fred Astaire, Jannike Gray Open
9:12AM 223 Sheyenne, Elizabeth Lambert Adult Am.
9:20AM 311 Lumiere, Marissa McKiernan Ji/YgRider
9:28AM 222 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni AdultAm.
9:36 AM 91 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz AdultAm.
9:44 AM 221 Led Zepplin LBA, Jennifer Ault Open -
9:52 AM 226 Furst Fenway, Angela Rice Open T
10:00 AM **Bregk*** T
10:20AM 238 Silver Bag, Yasmin Mahmood AdultAm.
10:28 AM 324 Favory Marinna Il, Brian Russell Open T
Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C
10:36 AM 61 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open
10:43 AM 80 The Sun Also Rises, Susan Sapino Q Open -
10:50 AM 212 Gigi, Emily Wyman Open -
10:57 AM 338 Richochet, Kim Mullins Q AdutAm.
11:04 AM 311 Lumiere, Marissa McKiernan Q Jr/YgRider
11:11AM 791 North Lake Way, Susan Ballek Open T
11:18 AM 58 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open T
11:25 AM 91 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz AdultAm.
11:32 AM 75 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Q Open T
11:39 AM 65 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q AdutAm.
11:46 AM 226 Furst Fenway, Angela Rice Q Open T
11:53AM 790 Shaman, Olav Drehn Q Open T
12:00 PM 62 Fred Astaire, Jannike Gray Q Open -
12:07 PM w5 unch*** -
12:;57 PM 238 Silver Bag, Yasmin Mahmood Q AdutAm.
1:04 PM 342 Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis Q Jr/Yg Rider -
111PM 330 De'Eva Ella Rose, Mary Jo Zanolli Q Open T
118 PM 223 Sheyenne, Elizabeth Lambert Q AdutAm.
Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C
1:25 PM 304 He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen Open
1:33PM 334 Zuni, Hope Greenfield AdultAm.
1:41PM 249 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler AdultAm.
1:49PM 318 Dhelmonico, Dana Nause Adult Am.
1:557PM 316 Timmburrs King Kris, Rachael Dumais JiiYg Rider
2:05PM 244 Catapult Reviere, Jillian Dunham AdultAm.
2:13PM 73 Cheval Z, Laci Keating JriiYg Rider
2:21PM 340 Orry-S, Kim Mullins AdultAm.
Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C
2:29 PM 243 Barao HI, Jennifer Marchand Open
2:37PM 308 HB Dschafar, Sara Schmitt Open T
2:45PM 237 Dossefurst, Vicki Hammers-O'Neil Open T
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Saturday, June 18, 2016 Ring 3

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C
2:53 PM 788 Zegen, Lauren Chumley Open
3:01PM 192 Benvica, Maia Barnes Adult Am.
3:09 PM ***Break*** T
3:29PM 56 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Adult Am.
3:37 PM 234 WG Matisse, Mette Larsen Open -
3:45 PM 232 Lex Tango, Jonna Adamsson Open -
3:53PM 789 Sigur Ros, Kimberly Davies-Slous AdultAm.
4:01 PM 193 Enza, Caroline Cheret Open T
4:09 PM 69 Beethoven Comando SN, Helen Cast Open -
4:17PM 225 Another Chapter, Debra Raben Adult Am.
425PM 216 RFrodo, Sharon Curran Open T
4:33 PM 57 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Open T
Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C
4:41 PM 305 Gesstenia, Elizabeth Call Q Adult Am.
4:50 PM 67 Dustin, Judy Sloan AdultAm.
4:59 PM 310 Krafty Joucas, Michelle Dinneen Q Open T
5:08PM 74 Linked In, Sandra Cohen Q  AdutAm.
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Saturday, June 18, 2016 Ring 4

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Lisa Hyslop at C

11:10 AM 247 Beshardt, Jennifer Marchand 2 Q Open
11:39AM 95 Delaware, Jeffrey Lindberg GP Q Open -
11:48 AM 94 Donnersohn, Helen Cast GP Open -
11:57 AM 774 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh 2 Q JrYgRider
12:06 PM 309 UFO-M, Lisa Todaro GP Q Open
12:15 PM s unch** T

1:05PM 209 Zatino H, Emily Wyman GP Open - s

1:14PM 214 Schroeder, Elizabeth Caron 2 Q Open o

1:23 PM 100 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Ji Jr/'Yg Rider -

1:32PM 217 Flair, Gwyneth Mc Pherson GP Open T

1:41 PM 88 De Lorean, Christian Garweg GP Open T

1:50 PM 312 Dauphine of Bel Air, Clair Glover 2 Q AdultAm.

1:50 PM 220 Dover, Kate Boldt GPY Open -

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Lisa Hyslop at C

2:08 PM 59 Beija Flor, Jannike Gray Q Open

2:16 PM 216 RFrodo, Sharon Curran Q Open

2:24 PM 193 Enza, Caroline Cheret Q Open

2:32 PM 69 Beethoven Comando SN, Helen Cast Q Open

2:40 PM 326 Venturo, Marla Gidlow Q Adult Am.

2:48 PM 250 La Pasche, Elizabeth Doering Q Open

2:56 PM 321 Heerser, Sang Milea Q Adult Am.

3:04 PM 60 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open

3:12 PM ***Break***

3:32 PM 333 Ballboa, Suzanne Ross-Armando Q Open

3:40 PM 227 Newbury Street, Brian Russell Q Open

3:48 PM 100 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/'Yg Rider

3:56 PM 229 JazzBeat, Marie Louise Barrett Q Open
4:04 PM 240 Rendition, Kira Steines Q Open
4:12 PM 211 Copacabana, Emily Wyman Q Open
4:20 PM 87 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open
4:28 PM 347 Gabriella Rossellini, Gillian Cowley Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:36 PM 192 Benvica, Maia Barnes Q Adult Am.
4:44 PM 56 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q  Adult Am.
4:52 PM 57 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q Open
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Ring 1

Class 264, Young Horse - 4yo

8:00 AM 348 Hotstreak CF, Lauren Chumley
Class 265, Young Horse - Syo

8:09 AM 96 Chancellor, Christian Garweg

8:18 AM 772 Giuliano B, Karin Persson
Class 266, Young Horse - 6yo

8:27 AM 229 JazzBeat, Marie Louise Barrett

8:36 AM 85 Bojing, David Collins

8:45 AM 84 Don Cesar, Cesar Parra
Class 257, FEI Junior Individual

8:54 AM 51 Zola, Siena Harris-Gissler
9:03 AM 98 Firmamento, Asia Ondaatje Rupert

9:12 AM 314 Leuns Veld's Duco, Amanda McAuliffe

9:21 AM 773 Diozar, Caroline Nicholson
9:30 AM 100 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson
9:39 AM 109 Samson 494, Claire Murphy
9:48 AM 215 Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine
9:57 AM 349 Destination, Sophia Calve
10:06 AM ***Break***
10:26 AM 166 Sandokan, Chloe Cheret
10:35 AM 52 Veno L, Siena Harris-Gissler
10:44 AM 99 Twelfth Night, Asia Ondaatje Rupert
10:53 AM 315 Brahm, Amanda McAuliffe
Class 258, FEI YR Individual
11:02 AM 775 Majestik LHF, Jessica Spracklin
11:11 AM 317 Macao, Elizabeth Bortuzzo
Class 261, Brentina's Cup
11:20 AM 220 Dover, Kate Boldt
11:29 AM 774 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh
Class 262, Developing Horse - PSG
11:38 AM 83 Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra
Class 290, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice
11:47 AM 57 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray
11:56 AM ***Lunch***
12:46 PM 60 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray
12:55 PM 308 HB Dschafar, Sara Schmitt
1:04 PM 56 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young
1:13 PM 74 Linked In, Sandra Cohen
1:22 PM 132  Willem, Stephen Trevor
1:31 PM 59 Beija Flor, Jannike Gray
Class 292, FEI Junior Freestyle
1:40 PM 100 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson
1:49 PM 349 Destination, Sophia Calve
1:58 PM 773 Diozar, Caroline Nicholson
Class 293, FEI YR Freestyle
2:07 PM 317 Macao, Elizabeth Bortuzzo
Class 291, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice
2:16 PM 63 Teimir HB, Jannike Gray
2:25 PM 78 Dynamica, Kate Boldt
2:34 PM 94 Donnersohn, Helen Cast
2:43 PM ***Break***

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at C
Open

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at C
Open
Open

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at C
Q Open
Open
Open

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B

Open

Lisa Hyslop at C

F3 Q Open
F3 Open

F3 Open

F3 Adult Am.

O 00O

F3 Adult Am.

F2 Adult Am.

F2 Open

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Lisa Hyslop at C; Susan Roberto at B

Jr/Yg Rider

Lisa Hyslop at C

FI. Q Open
Fl Open
GPF Q Open
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Sunday, June 19, 2016 Ring 1
Class 270, Dressage Seat Equitation Lisa Hyslop at C
3:03 PM 213 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott Jr/'Yg Rider
3:03 PM 342 Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis Jr/Yg Rider :
Class 272, Materiale Mares 4 & Syo Lisa Hyslop at C
3:18 PM 323 Felicity RSF by Royal Prince out of Larisa (Maraton) Open
Owner/Breeder: Renae Perpetua/N/A
Class 280, Dressage Rider Test of Choice Lisa Hyslop at C
3:33 PM 330 De'Eva Ella Rose, Mary Jo Zanolli RT Open _
Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1 Lisa Hyslop at C
3:42 PM 340 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am. _
3:50 PM 73 Cheval Z, Laci Keating Jr/'Yg Rider _
3:58 PM 318 Dhelmonico, Dana Nause Adult Am. _
4:06 PM 245 Lilly of the Valley, Jennifer Marchand Open _
4:14 PM 787 Rivendell, Jessie Hayes Open
4:22PM 334 Zuni, Hope Greenfield AdutAm.
4:30 PM 304 He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen Open
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Sunday, June 19, 2016 Ring 2
Class 233, USEF Third Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:00 AM 59 Beija Flor, Jannike Gray Q Open
8:08 AM 319 Deluxe Design, Jerome Ferro Q  Adult Am.
8:16 AM 347 Gabriella Rossellini, Gillian Cowley Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:24 AM 240 Rendition, Kira Steines Q Open
8:32 AM 333 Ballboa, Suzanne Ross-Armando Q Open
8:40 AM 90 Gabriel SES, Courtney Budd Q  Adult Am.
8:48 AM 321 Heerser, Sang Milea Q  Adult Am.
8:56 AM 60 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open

9:04 AM 789 Sigur Ros, Kimberly Davies-Slous Adult Am.

9:12 AM 326 Venturo, Marla Gidlow Q Adult Am.
9:20 AM 193 Enza, Caroline Cheret Q Open
9:28 AM 56 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q  Adult Am.
9:36 AM 211 Copacabana, Emily Wyman Q Open
9:44 AM 87 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open
9:52 AM 345 Rodney, Grace Brennan Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:00 AM 250 La Pasche, Elizabeth Doering Q Open
10:08 AM ***Break***
10:28 AM 234 WG Matisse, Mette Larsen Q Open
10:36 AM 227 Newbury Street, Brian Russell Q Open
10:44 AM 216 RFrodo, Sharon Curran Q Open
10:52 AM 192 Benvica, Maia Barnes Q Adult Am.

11:00 AM 100 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/'Yg Rider

11:08 AM 229 JazzBeat, Marie Louise Barrett Q Open
11:16 AM 69 Beethoven Comando SN, Helen Cast Q Open
Class 242, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C
11:24 AM 308 HB Dschafar, Sara Schmitt Open
11:33AM 237 Dossefurst, Vicki Hammers-O'Neil Open -
11:42 AM 236 Festivo MR, Mette Larsen Open T
Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C
11:51 AM 74 Linked In, Sandra Cohen Q Adult Am.
12:00 PM w5 ynch*** T
1250 PM 310 Krafty Joucas, Michelle Dinneen Q Open T
1259 PM 67 Dustin, Judy Sloan Adult Am.
1:08 PM 242 Floniro R, Jennifer Marchand Q Open -
116 PM 305 Gesstenia, Elizabeth Call Q  AdutAm.
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Sunday, June 19, 2016 Ring 2

Class 213, USEF First Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C
1:24 PM 235 Set Me On Fire, Mette Larsen Open
1:32 PM 338 Richochet, Kim Mullins Q Adult Am.
1:40 PM 322 Olivia RSF, Breanna Sprik Open
1:48 PM 70 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King Q  Adult Am.
1:56 PM 344 Deveroux, Debra Case Q Adult Am.

2:04 PM 89 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Adult Am.

212PM 792 Avagail, Stephanie Weber Q Open T
2:20 PM 86 Shengli, David Collins Q Open T
2:28 PM 339 Codriaan, Frederick Magazzeni Q Open -
2:36 PM 316 Timmburrs King Kris, Rachael Dumais Q Jr/Yg Rider T
2:44PM 790 Shaman, Olav Drehn Q Open T
2:52PM 152 Diego, Lisa Postleb Kaptein Q Open T
3:00PM 307 Oakley, Janel Tempalski Q AdutAm.
3:08 PM ***Bregk*** -
3:28PM 304 He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen Q Open T
3:36PM 343 HPF Arrow, Emma Bell Swartout Q AdutAm.
3:44 PM 79 Grand Cru, Susan Sapino Q Open -
3:52 PM 97 Lhittle Rascal, Rebecca Cowden Q Open -
4:00PM 72 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Q AdutAm.
4:08PM 213 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott Q Jr/YgRider
Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

4:16 PM 340 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am.

4:24 PM 346 Who'll Stop The Rayn, Micah Andrews AdultAm.
4:32PM 73 Cheval Z, Laci Keating JiiYg Rider
4:40PM 318 Dhelmonico, Dana Nause AdultAm.

Centerline Events @ HITS - June 2016



Sunday, June 19, 2016 Ring 3
Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3 Dorothy Demis at C
9:00 AM 781 Magical Mr Mistoffelees, Kimberley Dougherty Open
9:08 AM 89 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Adult Am.
9:16 AM 241 Courante, Deborah Marsden Adult Am.
9:24 AM 332 San Rio, Gabriel Armando Open -
9:32 AM 346 Who'll Stop The Rayn, Micah Andrews Adult Am.
940 AM 225 Another Chapter, Debra Raben Adult Am.
9:48 AM 132 Willem, Stephen Trevor Adult Am.
9:56 AM 304 He's The Ticket, Kellyn Van Fossen Open T
10:04 AM ~*Break*** T
10:24 AM 244 Catapult Reviere, Jillian Dunham Adult Am.
10:32AM 81 Gero vom Schifferhof, Christina Lane Adult Am.
Class 201, USEF Training Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C
10:40 AM 61 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Open
10:47 AM 329 Chloee, Melissa Worthington Adult Am.
10:54AM 93 Whisper, Roberta Amedio Adult Am.
11:01 AM 325 Favory Marinna Il, Karen Bressler AdultAm.
11:08 AM 65 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes AdultAm.
Class 232, USEF Third Level Test 2 Dorothy Demis at C
11:15 AM 347 Gabriella Rossellini, Gillian Cowley Jr/'Yg Rider _
Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C
11:23 AM 224 Legacy's Conquistador Del Sol, Caitlin Smith Jr/'Yg Rider
11:31 AM 104 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa Adult Am.
11:39 AM 64 Kamelot, Kate Faulkner Adult Am.
11:47 AM 786 Laurel, Lauren Chumley Open T
11:55 AM 305 Gesstenia, Elizabeth Call Adult Am.
12:03 PM s unch** T
Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C
12:53 PM 322 Olivia RSF, Breanna Sprik Open
1:00 PM 80 The Sun Also Rises, Susan Sapino Open -
1:07 PM 785 Sinatras Rose RS, Rebecca Cowden Open -
1:14PM 779 Whaiting to Waltz, Ann Sherwood Adult Am.
1:21 PM 75 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Open -
1:28 PM 86 Shengli, David Collins Open T
1:35PM 328 Bonnevie, Melissa Worthington Adult Am.
Class 231, USEF Third Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C
1:42 PM 69 Beethoven Comando SN, Helen Cast Open
1:50 PM 225 Another Chapter, Debra Raben AdultAm.
1:58 PM 216 RFrodo, Sharon Curran Open -
2:06PM 788 Zegen, Lauren Chumley Open -
2:14 PM 232 Lex Tango, Jonna Adamsson Open -
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Sunday, June 19, 2016 Ring 3
Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3 Susan Roberto at C

4:06 PM 212 Gigi, Emily Wyman Open

2:22 PM 238 Silver Bag, Yasmin Mahmood Q Adult Am.

2:29PM 330 De'Eva Ella Rose, Mary Jo Zanolli Q Open -
2:36PM 338 Richochet, Kim Mullins Q AdutAm.
2:43PM 222 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni Q AdutAm.
250 PM 91 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.
2:57 PM 58 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open -
3:04 PM ***Break*™* T
3:24PM 223 Sheyenne, Elizabeth Lambert Q  AdutAm.
3:31PM 226 Furst Fenway, Angela Rice Q Open -
3:38PM 791 North Lake Way, Susan Ballek Open T
3:45 PM 61 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open T
3:52 PM 65 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q  AdutAm.
3:59 PM 311 Lumiere, Marissa McKiernan Q Jr/Yg Rider :
4:13 PM 75 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Q Open T
420PM 790 Shaman, Olav Drehn Q Open -
4:27 PM 342 Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis Q Jr/Yg Rider -
4:34 PM 62 Fred Astaire, Jannike Gray Q Open :
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Ring 4

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice

Delaware, Jeffrey Lindberg
Beshardt, Jennifer Marchand
Dauphine of Bel Air, Clair Glover
Zatino H, Emily Wyman

UFO-M, Lisa Todaro

Schroeder, Elizabeth Caron
Flair, Gwyneth Mc Pherson

De Lorean, Christian Garweg

Dante's Inferno, Breanna Sprik
Barao HlI, Jennifer Marchand
Roxorella, Marie Louise Barrett
Cano Cristales, Lisa Postleb Kaptein
Teimir HB, Jannike Gray

Palermo, Molly Marion

B regk™*

Up to Date, Kimberley Dougherty
Roseview's Lex Lennard, Elizabeth Niemi
Tucker, Anita Von Schoenborn
Scirocco, Martin Sosnoff

Delilah CH, Kira Steines

Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon
Zodan, Linda Currie

Jello Van De Meer, Jeffrey Lindberg
Lerele ARB, Kimberley Dougherty

Lasserre, Giulia Cohen

Dublin, Emily Smith

Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover
wx_nch***

Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana
Starlight, Kristin Wagner
Santino, Heather Ward

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2

Hearts Hobby King (Kingston), Michelle Davis
Sinatras Rose RS, Rebecca Cowden
Eros, Desiree Olive

The Sun Also Rises, Susan Sapino
HPF Arrow, Emma Bell Swartout
Prosecco, Olivia Turcott

Genius, Katie Lee Patton

Bonnevie, Melissa Worthington
Dance Till Dawn, Kander King

Lhittle Rascal, Rebecca Cowden
Grand Cru, Susan Sapino

Fosbury, Kaaren Powell

8:00 AM 95
8:09 AM 247
8:18 AM 312
8:27 AM 209
8:36 AM 309
8:45 AM 214
8:54 AM 217
9:03 AM 88
Class 251, FEI Prix St. George
9112 AM 248
921 AM 243
9:30 AM 228
9:39 AM 337
9:48 AM 63
9:57 AM 233
10:07 AM
10:26 AM 780
10:35 AM 68
10:44 AM 76
10:53 AM 82
11:02 AM 239
11:11 AM 66
11:20 AM 71
11:29 AM 306
11:38 AM 783
Class 252, FEI Intermediate I
11:47 AM 208
11:56 AM 92
12:05 PM 313
12:14 PM
1:04 PM 77
1:13 PM 320
1:22 PM 53
1:31 PM 342
1:39 PM 785
1:47 PM 231
1:55 PM 80
2:03 PM 343
2:11 PM 213
2:19 PM 335
2:27 PM 328
2:35 PM 70
2:43 PM 97
2:51 PM 79
2:59 PM 72
3:07 PM

***Bragk*r*

0 00O

OO0 P0OLODO 0O 00O

O 00 o 0

O 00

Doreen Horsey at C

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Doreen Horsey at C

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Doreen Horsey at C

Jr/'Yg Rider
Jr/'Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open

Doreen Horsey at C

Jr/'Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/'Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Ring 4

Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2

3:27 PM
3:35 PM
3:43 PM
3:51 PM
3:59 PM
4:07 PM
4:15 PM
4:23 PM

221
325
210
238

91
226
222
223

Led Zepplin LBA, Jennifer Ault
Favory Marinna |, Karen Bressler
Guilder, Adam Gershberg

Silver Bag, Yasmin Mahmood
Schnucki 47, Susan Franz

Furst Fenway, Angela Rice
Riesling, Catherine Varettoni
Sheyenne, Elizabeth Lambert

Saugerties, NY

Doreen Horsey at C

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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